
Dalkhola - Guwahati Special/05607X - Exp - NFR 
AUB/Aluabari Road Junction to NBQ/New Bongaigaon Junction 

5h 33m - 308 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DLK Dalkhola 07:00 0 1 0 57 43 NFR
2 KNE KishanGanj 07:30 07:35 5m 1 1 28 61 53 NFR
3 AUB Aluabari Road Junction 08:05 08:07 2m 1 1 59 114 66 NFR
4 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 08:37 08:47 10m 0 1 116 72 114 NFR
5 JPE Jalpaiguri Road 09:15 09:17 2m 0 1 149 83 86 NFR
6 DQG Dhupguri 09:40 09:42 2m 0 1 181 48 77 NFR
7 FLK Falakata 10:10 10:12 2m 0 1 203 43 67 NFR
8 NCB New Cooch Behar 11:05 11:07 2m 0 1 241 43 49 NFR
9 NOQ New Alipurduar 11:33 11:35 2m 0 1 260 105 48 NFR
10 KOJ Kokrajhar 12:20 12:22 2m 0 1 339 21 49 NFR
11 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
13:40 13:50 10m 0 1 367 18 60 NFR

12 BNGN Bongaigaon 13:58 14:00 2m 0 1 369 89 61 NFR
13 BPRD Barpeta Road 14:28 14:30 2m 0 1 411 116 49 NFR
14 NLV Nalbari 14:55 14:57 2m 0 1 459 55 54 NFR
15 RNY Rangiya Junction 15:15 15:20 5m 0 1 476 38 58 NFR
16 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 16:25 16:27 2m 0 1 516 6 56 NFR
17 GHY Guwahati 17:30 0 1 523 - 59 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 10 2024 (14:21)

May 10 2024 (14:21)

1

1


